THE ORME SCHOOL

FINE ARTS FESTIVAL 2018 SCHEDULE

DAILY SCHEDULE MONDAY — FRIDAY

7:00
8:05
8:30
10:00
10:30
12:00
1:00
3:30
5:30
7:30

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

8:00
8:30
10:00
10:30
12:00
1:00
3:00
5:30
6:15
9:30

AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Breakfast in Founders Hall
Announcements

Workshop Session

Coffee Break in Lou Alfred Room
Workshop Session

Lunch in Founders Hall

Workshop Session

Afternoon Sports & Activities

Dinner in Founders Hall

Evening Programs and Performances

EVENING PROGRAMS & PERFORMANCES

Monday, February 26
Tuesday, February 27

Wednesday, February 28

Thursday, March 1

Friday, March 2

7:30

8:30

PM

PM

Drum Performance by Three Trees (Horsecollar Theater)
Orme School Drama Performance (Horsecollar Theater)
Movie Night (Horsecollar Theater, Computer Lab, Commons, Science Bldg.)

Coffee House (Horsecollar Theater)

Dedication Ceremony — Jim Ciletti & special guests (Horsecollar & Lecture Hall)

Bonfire and $’'mores in the wash by Ash Creek Bridge

GRANDPARENTS DAY & ALUMNI OPEN HOUSE

Saturday, March 3

8:30

9:00

AM

AM

Registration {Old Main)
Student Art Exhibit {Lou Alfred Room
Workshop Rehearsals and Cleanup

Festival Gallery Open (Phillips Library)

Performances and Presentations in Horsecollar Theater:

10:00

10:30

10:45

11:15

11:30

12:00

AM

AM

AM

AM

AM

PM

West African Drumming Performance
Latin American Dance Performance
Student Poetry and Story Readings
Fashion Design Show

Video Production Presentation

Lunch in Founders Hall



