THE ORME SCHOOL FINE ARTS FESTIVAL 2018 SCHEDULE

DAILY SCHEDULE MONDAY - FRIDAY

7:00	AM -	8:00	AM	Breakfast in Founders Hall
8:05	AM -	8:30	AM	Announcements
8:30	AM -	10:00	AM	Workshop Session
10:00	AM -	10:30	AM	Coffee Break in Lou Alfred Room
10:30	AM -	12:00	PM	Workshop Session
12:00	PM -	1:00	PM	Lunch in Founders Hall
1:00	PM -	3:00	PM	Workshop Session
3:30	PM -	5:30	PM	Afternoon Sports & Activities
5:30	PM -	6:15	PM	Dinner in Founders Hall
7:30	PM -	9:30	PM	Evening Programs and Performances

EVENING PROGRAMS & PERFORMANCES

Monday, February 26 Drum Performance by Three Trees (Horsecollar Theater)

Tuesday, February 27 Orme School Drama Performance (Horsecollar Theater)

Wednesday, February 28 Movie Night (Horsecollar Theater, Computer Lab, Commons, Science Bldg.)

Thursday, March 1 Coffee House (Horsecollar Theater)

Friday, March 2

7:30 PM Dedication Ceremony – Jim Ciletti & special guests (Horsecollar & Lecture Hall)

8:30 PM Bonfire and S'mores in the wash by Ash Creek Bridge

GRANDPARENTS DAY & ALUMNI OPEN HOUSE

Saturday, March 3

8:30 AM Registration (Old Main)

Student Art Exhibit (Lou Alfred Room Workshop Rehearsals and Cleanup

9:00 AM Festival Gallery Open (Phillips Library)

Performances and Presentations in Horsecollar Theater:

10:00	AM	West African Drumming Performance
10:30	AM	Latin American Dance Performance
10:45	AM	Student Poetry and Story Readings
11:15	AM	Fashion Design Show
11:30	AM	Video Production Presentation
12:00	PM	Lunch in Founders Hall